The Board's regular meeting dates may be obtained from the 
District Manager/District Counsel, McGeady Becher P.C., 450 E. 17th Avenue, Suite 400, Denver, 
Colorado 80203; (303) 592-4380. 

DEBT AUTHORIZATION 

Pursuant to its Service Plan, the District has authority to issue up to One Hundred and Fifty 
Million Dollars ($150,000,000) of debt to provide and pay for public infrastructure improvement 
costs. 

Any debt issued by the District will be repaid through ad valorem property taxes, from a 
District imposed debt service mill levy on all taxable property of the District, together with any